
Plivački klub "Olymp" https://pkolymp.club plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to PK Fortuna 25.5.2025. 18:28 - Strana 1

BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 19 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
25.5.2025. - 16:00 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 3:59.11+0,72 779
50m: 26.94 26.94 150m: 1:26.08 29.86 250m: 2:26.93 30.50 350m: 3:28.77 30.94

100m: 56.22 29.28 200m: 1:56.43 30.35 300m: 2:57.83 30.90 400m: 3:59.11 30.34

2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar 2018 4:03.03+0,69 742
50m: 27.24 27.24 150m: 1:26.78 30.05 250m: 2:29.11 31.11 350m: 3:32.41 31.60

100m: 56.73 29.49 200m: 1:58.00 31.22 300m: 3:00.81 31.70 400m: 4:03.03 30.62

3. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 4:06.97+0,70 707
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:28.80 30.52 250m: 2:31.73 31.47 350m: 3:36.00 32.25

100m: 58.28 30.36 200m: 2:00.26 31.46 300m: 3:03.75 32.02 400m: 4:06.97 30.97

4. SARTOR, Ivan 08 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 4:07.86+0,70 699
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:31.00 31.75 250m: 2:34.53 31.96 350m: 3:38.06 31.41

100m: 59.25 31.18 200m: 2:02.57 31.57 300m: 3:06.65 32.12 400m: 4:07.86 29.80

5. BOSANCIC, Nestor 10 Vojvodina 4:10.69+0,86 676
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:30.87 31.26 250m: 2:35.22 32.13 350m: 3:39.81 32.06

100m: 59.61 31.16 200m: 2:03.09 32.22 300m: 3:07.75 32.53 400m: 4:10.69 30.88

6. ZUPANČIČ, Taj 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 4:14.90+0,76 643
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:31.83 31.93 250m: 2:36.69 32.24 350m: 3:42.60 32.95

100m: 59.90 31.30 200m: 2:04.45 32.62 300m: 3:09.65 32.96 400m: 4:14.90 32.30

7. KRANJC, Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 4:15.21+0,81 641
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:33.87 32.27 250m: 2:38.22 31.93 350m: 3:43.47 32.64

100m: 1:01.60 31.72 200m: 2:06.29 32.42 300m: 3:10.83 32.61 400m: 4:15.21 31.74

8. KALKUS, Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar 2018 4:15.27+0,70 640
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:31.41 31.54 250m: 2:35.42 32.00 350m: 3:41.84 33.64

100m: 59.87 31.42 200m: 2:03.42 32.01 300m: 3:08.20 32.78 400m: 4:15.27 33.43

9. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 4:19.05+0,77 613
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:32.39 31.90 250m: 2:37.34 32.55 350m: 3:45.09 34.36

100m: 1:00.49 31.44 200m: 2:04.79 32.40 300m: 3:10.73 33.39 400m: 4:19.05 33.96

10. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 4:20.00+0,73 606
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:36.57 34.17 250m: 2:43.01 32.74 350m: 3:49.72 33.17

100m: 1:02.40 33.14 200m: 2:10.27 33.70 300m: 3:16.55 33.54 400m: 4:20.00 30.28

11. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Nis 2005 4:20.23+0,78 604
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:34.34 33.21 250m: 2:41.10 33.31 350m: 3:48.01 33.60

100m: 1:01.13 31.76 200m: 2:07.79 33.45 300m: 3:14.41 33.31 400m: 4:20.23 32.22

12. DALLA LANA, David 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 4:20.93+0,77 599
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:35.04 33.43 250m: 2:42.09 33.69 350m: 3:48.89 33.48

100m: 1:01.61 32.49 200m: 2:08.40 33.36 300m: 3:15.41 33.32 400m: 4:20.93 32.04

13. VRTIKAPA, Stefan 06 Sharks, SA 4:21.23 597
14. KRCELIC, Karlo 09 Arena 4:23.34+0,76 583

50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:37.16 34.59 250m: 2:44.79 33.47 350m: 3:51.50 33.20
100m: 1:02.57 33.40 200m: 2:11.32 34.16 300m: 3:18.30 33.51 400m: 4:23.34 31.84
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15. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:23.89+0,75 579
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:33.13 32.98 250m: 2:41.16 34.00 350m: 3:50.68 35.03

100m: 1:00.15 31.71 200m: 2:07.16 34.03 300m: 3:15.65 34.49 400m: 4:23.89 33.21

16. PRINCL, Miha 08 PK Velenje 4:23.95+0,71 579
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:35.55 33.75 250m: 2:43.23 33.60 350m: 3:51.43 34.10

100m: 1:01.80 32.80 200m: 2:09.63 34.08 300m: 3:17.33 34.10 400m: 4:23.95 32.52

17. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 4:28.69+0,69 549
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:36.23 33.79 250m: 2:44.67 34.11 350m: 3:55.36 35.15

100m: 1:02.44 32.94 200m: 2:10.56 34.33 300m: 3:20.21 35.54 400m: 4:28.69 33.33

18. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 4:28.82+0,72 548
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:37.41 34.34 250m: 2:44.79 31.74 350m: 3:56.02 35.94

100m: 1:03.07 33.64 200m: 2:13.05 35.64 300m: 3:20.08 35.29 400m: 4:28.82 32.80

19. SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 4:29.68+0,82 543
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:38.22 34.45 250m: 2:47.15 34.34 350m: 3:56.02 34.39

100m: 1:03.77 33.27 200m: 2:12.81 34.59 300m: 3:21.63 34.48 400m: 4:29.68 33.66

20. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PK Skopje 4:30.24 540
21. PODLESNIK, Maks 07 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 4:31.52+0,77 532

50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:38.92 34.62 250m: 2:49.02 35.15 350m: 3:59.58 35.46
100m: 1:04.30 34.05 200m: 2:13.87 34.95 300m: 3:24.12 35.10 400m: 4:31.52 31.94

22. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 4:32.30 527
23. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Skopje 4:35.03 512
24. CANONICO, Samuele 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 4:36.85 502
25. POTRČ, Tilen 09 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 4:39.21 489
26. DIZDAREVIĆ, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 4:41.69 476
27. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:42.19 474
28. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:45.34+0,74 458

50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:44.22 36.33 250m: 2:57.61 36.83 350m: 4:10.61 36.00
100m: 1:07.89 35.94 200m: 2:20.78 36.56 300m: 3:34.61 37.00 400m: 4:45.34 34.73

29. AVDIĆ, Ammar 12 Sport Time, SA 4:50.00+0,72 437
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:43.34 38.00 250m: 3:00.08 38.33 350m: 4:15.44 37.66

100m: 1:05.34 34.48 200m: 2:21.75 38.41 300m: 3:37.78 37.70 400m: 4:50.00 34.56

30. BUTMIR, Mak 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 4:55.24 414
31. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 4:57.41 405
32. DJEKIC, Lazar 09 PK Borac 4:58.90+0,70 399

50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:48.07 37.18 250m: 3:05.33 38.37 350m: 4:22.64 39.02
100m: 1:10.89 37.17 200m: 2:26.96 38.89 300m: 3:43.62 38.29 400m: 4:58.90 36.26

33. CORIC, Bruno 10 Vinkovacki Pk 4:59.96+0,70 394
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:45.97 38.05 250m: 3:04.33 39.19 350m: 4:23.18 38.81

100m: 1:07.92 36.73 200m: 2:25.14 39.17 300m: 3:44.37 40.04 400m: 4:59.96 36.78

34. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 5:01.35+0,82 389
100m: 1:10.80 1:10.80 200m: 2:30.37 1:19.57 300m: 3:47.16 1:16.79 400m: 5:01.35 1:14.19

35. BERDEN, Anej 12 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 5:17.24+0,75 333
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:53.47 40.38 250m: 3:15.58 41.52 350m: 4:37.75 40.23

100m: 1:13.09 39.24 200m: 2:34.06 40.59 300m: 3:57.52 41.94 400m: 5:17.24 39.49
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36. GOPIC, Benjamin 11 Vinkovacki Pk 5:25.19+0,71 309
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:56.94 41.31 250m: 3:23.48 43.89 350m: 4:48.37 42.03

100m: 1:15.63 40.91 200m: 2:39.59 42.65 300m: 4:06.34 42.86 400m: 5:25.19 36.82

37. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 5:25.64+0,69 308
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 2:00.54 42.12 250m: 3:24.07 41.77 350m: 4:47.13 41.08

100m: 1:18.42 42.08 200m: 2:42.30 41.76 300m: 4:06.05 41.98 400m: 5:25.64 38.51

38. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 5:27.46+0,79 303
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:59.15 42.26 250m: 3:25.49 42.13 350m: 4:47.79 40.49

100m: 1:16.89 41.30 200m: 2:43.36 44.21 300m: 4:07.30 41.81 400m: 5:27.46 39.67

39. ZORIC, Milos 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 5:40.86+0,75 269
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:03.29 44.04 250m: 3:31.44 43.60 350m: 4:59.29 43.00

100m: 1:19.25 42.58 200m: 2:47.84 44.55 300m: 4:16.29 44.85 400m: 5:40.86 41.57

40. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 5:41.96+0,69 266
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 2:02.34 43.45 250m: 3:31.70 44.91 350m: 5:00.79 43.80

100m: 1:18.89 42.12 200m: 2:46.79 44.45 300m: 4:16.99 45.29 400m: 5:41.96 41.17

41. RATKOVIC, Aleksej 13 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 5:45.12+0,75 259
50m: 38.42 38.42 150m: 2:06.49 44.79 250m: 3:36.55 44.89 350m: 5:03.84 43.78

100m: 1:21.70 43.28 200m: 2:51.66 45.17 300m: 4:20.06 43.51 400m: 5:45.12 41.28

42. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 6:01.68+0,72 225
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 2:06.05 46.07 250m: 3:39.63 47.13 350m: 5:17.35 50.21

100m: 1:19.98 43.32 200m: 2:52.50 46.45 300m: 4:27.14 47.51 400m: 6:01.68 44.33

43. TRNINIC, Pavle 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 6:46.45 158
50m: 43.70 43.70 150m: 2:26.69 52.32 250m: 4:12.33 53.36 350m: 5:57.35 52.21

100m: 1:34.37 50.67 200m: 3:18.97 52.28 300m: 5:05.14 52.81 400m: 6:46.45 49.10

M 1

1. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 4:06.97+0,70 707
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:28.80 30.52 250m: 2:31.73 31.47 350m: 3:36.00 32.25

100m: 58.28 30.36 200m: 2:00.26 31.46 300m: 3:03.75 32.02 400m: 4:06.97 30.97

2. SARTOR, Ivan 08 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 4:07.86+0,70 699
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:31.00 31.75 250m: 2:34.53 31.96 350m: 3:38.06 31.41

100m: 59.25 31.18 200m: 2:02.57 31.57 300m: 3:06.65 32.12 400m: 4:07.86 29.80

3. KALKUS, Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar 2018 4:15.27+0,70 640
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:31.41 31.54 250m: 2:35.42 32.00 350m: 3:41.84 33.64

100m: 59.87 31.42 200m: 2:03.42 32.01 300m: 3:08.20 32.78 400m: 4:15.27 33.43

4. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 4:19.05+0,77 613
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:32.39 31.90 250m: 2:37.34 32.55 350m: 3:45.09 34.36

100m: 1:00.49 31.44 200m: 2:04.79 32.40 300m: 3:10.73 33.39 400m: 4:19.05 33.96

5. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 4:20.00+0,73 606
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:36.57 34.17 250m: 2:43.01 32.74 350m: 3:49.72 33.17

100m: 1:02.40 33.14 200m: 2:10.27 33.70 300m: 3:16.55 33.54 400m: 4:20.00 30.28

6. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Nis 2005 4:20.23+0,78 604
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:34.34 33.21 250m: 2:41.10 33.31 350m: 3:48.01 33.60

100m: 1:01.13 31.76 200m: 2:07.79 33.45 300m: 3:14.41 33.31 400m: 4:20.23 32.22
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7. KRCELIC, Karlo 09 Arena 4:23.34+0,76 583
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:37.16 34.59 250m: 2:44.79 33.47 350m: 3:51.50 33.20

100m: 1:02.57 33.40 200m: 2:11.32 34.16 300m: 3:18.30 33.51 400m: 4:23.34 31.84

8. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:23.89+0,75 579
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:33.13 32.98 250m: 2:41.16 34.00 350m: 3:50.68 35.03

100m: 1:00.15 31.71 200m: 2:07.16 34.03 300m: 3:15.65 34.49 400m: 4:23.89 33.21

9. PRINCL, Miha 08 PK Velenje 4:23.95+0,71 579
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:35.55 33.75 250m: 2:43.23 33.60 350m: 3:51.43 34.10

100m: 1:01.80 32.80 200m: 2:09.63 34.08 300m: 3:17.33 34.10 400m: 4:23.95 32.52

10. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 4:28.69+0,69 549
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:36.23 33.79 250m: 2:44.67 34.11 350m: 3:55.36 35.15

100m: 1:02.44 32.94 200m: 2:10.56 34.33 300m: 3:20.21 35.54 400m: 4:28.69 33.33

11. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 4:28.82+0,72 548
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:37.41 34.34 250m: 2:44.79 31.74 350m: 3:56.02 35.94

100m: 1:03.07 33.64 200m: 2:13.05 35.64 300m: 3:20.08 35.29 400m: 4:28.82 32.80

12. POTRČ, Tilen 09 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 4:39.21 489
13. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:42.19 474
14. DJEKIC, Lazar 09 PK Borac 4:58.90+0,70 399

50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:48.07 37.18 250m: 3:05.33 38.37 350m: 4:22.64 39.02
100m: 1:10.89 37.17 200m: 2:26.96 38.89 300m: 3:43.62 38.29 400m: 4:58.90 36.26

M2

1. BOSANCIC, Nestor 10 Vojvodina 4:10.69+0,86 676
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:30.87 31.26 250m: 2:35.22 32.13 350m: 3:39.81 32.06

100m: 59.61 31.16 200m: 2:03.09 32.22 300m: 3:07.75 32.53 400m: 4:10.69 30.88

2. KRANJC, Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 4:15.21+0,81 641
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:33.87 32.27 250m: 2:38.22 31.93 350m: 3:43.47 32.64

100m: 1:01.60 31.72 200m: 2:06.29 32.42 300m: 3:10.83 32.61 400m: 4:15.21 31.74

3. DALLA LANA, David 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 4:20.93+0,77 599
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:35.04 33.43 250m: 2:42.09 33.69 350m: 3:48.89 33.48

100m: 1:01.61 32.49 200m: 2:08.40 33.36 300m: 3:15.41 33.32 400m: 4:20.93 32.04

4. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PK Skopje 4:30.24 540
5. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 4:32.30 527
6. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Skopje 4:35.03 512
7. CANONICO, Samuele 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 4:36.85 502
8. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:45.34+0,74 458

50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:44.22 36.33 250m: 2:57.61 36.83 350m: 4:10.61 36.00
100m: 1:07.89 35.94 200m: 2:20.78 36.56 300m: 3:34.61 37.00 400m: 4:45.34 34.73

9. CORIC, Bruno 10 Vinkovacki Pk 4:59.96+0,70 394
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:45.97 38.05 250m: 3:04.33 39.19 350m: 4:23.18 38.81

100m: 1:07.92 36.73 200m: 2:25.14 39.17 300m: 3:44.37 40.04 400m: 4:59.96 36.78

10. GOPIC, Benjamin 11 Vinkovacki Pk 5:25.19+0,71 309
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:56.94 41.31 250m: 3:23.48 43.89 350m: 4:48.37 42.03

100m: 1:15.63 40.91 200m: 2:39.59 42.65 300m: 4:06.34 42.86 400m: 5:25.19 36.82
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11. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 5:25.64+0,69 308
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 2:00.54 42.12 250m: 3:24.07 41.77 350m: 4:47.13 41.08

100m: 1:18.42 42.08 200m: 2:42.30 41.76 300m: 4:06.05 41.98 400m: 5:25.64 38.51

12. ZORIC, Milos 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 5:40.86+0,75 269
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:03.29 44.04 250m: 3:31.44 43.60 350m: 4:59.29 43.00

100m: 1:19.25 42.58 200m: 2:47.84 44.55 300m: 4:16.29 44.85 400m: 5:40.86 41.57

M3

1. AVDIĆ, Ammar 12 Sport Time, SA 4:50.00+0,72 437
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:43.34 38.00 250m: 3:00.08 38.33 350m: 4:15.44 37.66

100m: 1:05.34 34.48 200m: 2:21.75 38.41 300m: 3:37.78 37.70 400m: 4:50.00 34.56

2. BUTMIR, Mak 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 4:55.24 414
3. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 4:57.41 405
4. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 5:01.35+0,82 389

100m: 1:10.80 1:10.80 200m: 2:30.37 1:19.57 300m: 3:47.16 1:16.79 400m: 5:01.35 1:14.19

5. BERDEN, Anej 12 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 5:17.24+0,75 333
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:53.47 40.38 250m: 3:15.58 41.52 350m: 4:37.75 40.23

100m: 1:13.09 39.24 200m: 2:34.06 40.59 300m: 3:57.52 41.94 400m: 5:17.24 39.49

6. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 5:27.46+0,79 303
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:59.15 42.26 250m: 3:25.49 42.13 350m: 4:47.79 40.49

100m: 1:16.89 41.30 200m: 2:43.36 44.21 300m: 4:07.30 41.81 400m: 5:27.46 39.67

7. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 5:41.96+0,69 266
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 2:02.34 43.45 250m: 3:31.70 44.91 350m: 5:00.79 43.80

100m: 1:18.89 42.12 200m: 2:46.79 44.45 300m: 4:16.99 45.29 400m: 5:41.96 41.17

8. RATKOVIC, Aleksej 13 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 5:45.12+0,75 259
50m: 38.42 38.42 150m: 2:06.49 44.79 250m: 3:36.55 44.89 350m: 5:03.84 43.78

100m: 1:21.70 43.28 200m: 2:51.66 45.17 300m: 4:20.06 43.51 400m: 5:45.12 41.28

9. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 6:01.68+0,72 225
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 2:06.05 46.07 250m: 3:39.63 47.13 350m: 5:17.35 50.21

100m: 1:19.98 43.32 200m: 2:52.50 46.45 300m: 4:27.14 47.51 400m: 6:01.68 44.33

10. TRNINIC, Pavle 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 6:46.45 158
50m: 43.70 43.70 150m: 2:26.69 52.32 250m: 4:12.33 53.36 350m: 5:57.35 52.21

100m: 1:34.37 50.67 200m: 3:18.97 52.28 300m: 5:05.14 52.81 400m: 6:46.45 49.10
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